MC16-EVC controller is designed to work with classic
elevator systems where the floor is selected by chan-
ging the state of electrical contact associated with the
floor button. In the access control concept used in the
MC16-EVC controller, the user must first identify at the re-
ader installed in the elevator to select the floor and then
the controller activates a set of output lines that unlock
the floors to which the given user has access. The autho-

Power Supplies 8 8 8 8
Displays 8192 8192 8192 8192
Ordering guide
Item Description
MC16-EVC-8 Conventional elevator access controller; 18 VAC or 12 VDC power
supply; 8 floors license
MC16-EVC-16 Conventional elevator access controller; 18 VAC or 12 VDC power
supply; 16 floors license
MC16-EVC-32 Conventional elevator access controller; 18 VAC or 12 VDC power
supply; 32 floors license
MC16-EVC-64 Conventional elevator access controller; 18 VAC or 12 VDC power
supply; 64 floors license